Dräger X-plore® 9300
& PAS X-plore®
Airline System
—
The Dräger X-plore® 9300 and PAS X-plore® are designed for light duty industrial
applications and provide comfortable and reliable respiratory protection. Thanks to
such features as the unique safe-flow reducer and auto-test function, wearers can
enjoy more operating convenience, safety and flexibility.

X-plore® 8000 Hood for helmet, T2 3710776
Dräger X-plore® 9300 and PAS X-plore®  |  Product Information Guide  |  06
Ordering Information
Dräger X-plore® 9300 NIOSH and PAS X-plore® NIOSH
Helmets -loose fitting headpiece (X-plore® 9300)
X-plore® 8000 Helmet PC visor L1Z 3710775
X-plore® 8000 Helmet PC visor L2Z 3710780
X-plore® 8000 Helmet PC visor L3Z 3710785
X-plore® 8000 Helmet PC visor L2T2 3710790
X-plore® 8000 Helmet PC visor L3T4 3710795
X-plore® 8000 Helmet for hood 3710800
X-plore® 8000 Bump Cap for hood 3710805
Masks -tight fitting (PAS X-plore®)
FPS® 7000 Mask, EPDM, PC Visor, Small 3707928
FPS® 7000 Mask, EPDM, PC Visor, Medium R56200
FPS® 7000 Mask, EPDM, PC Visor, Large R56300
FPS® 7000 Mask, EPDM, APEC Visor (NFPA), Small R61844
FPS® 7000 Mask, EPDM, APEC Visor (NFPA), Medium R61845
FPS® 7000 Mask, EPDM, APEC Visor (NFPA), Large R61846
Panorama® Nova Mask, EPDM, PC Visor R52972
Panorama® Nova Mask, Silicone, PC Visor R53070
Compressed airline hose - Preconfigured with
couplings
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Heavy Duty, CEJN VN01183
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Heavy Duty, HANSEN BRASS VN01185
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Heavy Duty, HANSEN SS VN01187
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Heavy Duty, SCHRADER VN01189
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Light Duty, CEJN VN01184
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Light Duty, HANSEN BRASS VN01186
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Light Duty, HANSEN SS VN01188
Air Hose, 25 Ft, Light Duty, SCHRADER VN01190
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Heavy Duty, CEJN VN00737
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Heavy Duty, HANSEN BRASS VN00738
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Heavy Duty, HANSEN SS VN01191
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Heavy Duty, SCHRADER VN01193
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Light Duty, CEJN VN00739
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Light  Duty, HANSEN BRASS VN00740
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Light Duty, HANSEN SS VN01192
Air Hose, 50 Ft, Light Duty, SCHRADER VN01194
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Heavy Duty, CEJN VN00741
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Heavy Duty, HANSEN BRASS VN00742
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Heavy Duty, HANSEN SS VN01195
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Heavy Duty, SCHRADER VN01197
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Light Duty, CEJN VN00743
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Light Duty, HANSEN BRASS VN00744
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Light Duty, HANSEN SS VN01196
Air Hose, 100 Ft, Light Duty, SCHRADER VN01198
Accessories
X-plore® 8000 earmuffs 3710777
Hairnet, FPS 7000 NFPA R56197
Spectacle kit, P-Nova R51548